
O41

T42

O43

T44

O45

O51

T46

T54

R49

O47

T47

T48

R45

O49

T50

R47

VITAPAN EXCELL®

Available in 11 x VITA SYSTEM 3D-MASTER® shades (0M3, 1M1, 1M2, 2L1.5, 2M1, 2M2, 2R1.5, 3L2.5, 3M2, 3R2.5, 4M2) and 15 x VITA classical A1 – D4® shades (without B1)

ovoid

triangular

rectangular

48.1

45.4

8.8

8.2

11.3

9.9

49.1

9.0

10.9

41.3

42.0

7.4

7.7

9.1

9.5

51.4

9.3

12.3

50.0

47.0

9.2

8.6

11.6

11.2

43.1

44.1

7.9

8.1

9.1

9.9

45.1

46.2

54.4

49.1

8.4

8.2

8.9

9.7

10.4

12.7

11.7

47.3

46.9

8.6

8.5

10.3

10.9

9.8

Upper Anteriors



OK-Anterior

VITAPAN  
EXCELL

mm

O41 O 4 3 O 4 5 O 4 7 O 4 9 O 51 T42 T44 T46 T4 7 T4 8 T50 T54 R45 R47 R4 9 S4 6

mm

L 33 L 33 L 35 L 37 L 39 L 41 L 33 L 33 L 35 L 37 L 37 L 39 L 41 L 35 L 37 L 39 L 35

VITAPAN 
LINGOFORM

mm

21L 21L 22L 22L 23L 24L 21L 21L 22L 22L 22L 24L 24L 22L 22L 23L 22L

mm

21L 21L 22L 22L 23L 24L 21L 21L 22L 22L 22L 24L 24L 22L 22L 23L 22L

S46

L33

L39

L35

L41

L37

VITA VIONIC
VIGO

VITA VIONIC
FRAME

VITAPAN
EXCELL

VITAPAN
PLUS

VITAPAN
LINGOFORM

VITA
PHYSIODENS

VITAPAN
CUSPIFORM

VITAPAN
SYNOFORM

VITA
MFTVITAPAN

Note: For VITAPAN LINGOFORM moulds, please select the appropriate register 

The information contained in the combination table is only intended as a guide, and can vary depending on the patient`s individual situation. 

  

Anterior

UJ / No.

41.3 43.1 45.1 47.3 49.1 51.4 42.0 44.1 46.2 46.9 48.1 50.0 54.4 45.4 47.0 49.1 46.3

LJ / No.

33.2 33.2 35.3 37.3 39.0 41.2 33.2 33.2 35.3 37.3 37.3 39.0 41.2 35.3 37.3 39.0 35.3

 

Posterior

UJ / No.

30.1 30.1 31.6 31.6 34.2 35.8 30.1 30.1 31.6 31.6 31.6 35.8 35.8 31.6 31.6 34.2 31.6

LJ / No.

30.7 30.7 32.1 32.1 34.8 36.4 30.7 30.7 32.1 32.1 32.1 36.4 36.4 32.1 32.1 34.8 32.1

Lower Anteriors

square

46.3

8.5

10.3

33.2

39.0

5.0

5.9

8.6

9.8

37.3

5.2

9.4

35.3

41.2

5.2

6.2

9.0

10.2




